屋，口，一口
PRODUCT MATCH
SIZE GCA1 GCA2 GCA3 GCAS GCA6 GCA7 GCA8 GCA9 GCB1 GCB2 GCB3 GCBS GCB6 GCB7 GCB8 GCB9 GCD1 GCD2 GCD3 GCAS+ GC16 GC21 E919 E929 BT126 BT126A BT136 BT169
11.00R20 ... ...
12.00R20 ... ... ...
12.00R24 ... ... ...
13.00R25 ...
14.00R20 ... ... ...

_
STAR TRA
RATING TYPE CODE
6CD3
E3 L3 G3 嘈_.,_ ..
► Mainly suitable for grader, can be also used for loader
► Unique pattern design with good traction performance on muddy,
soft and slippery road conditions
► Improve the self-cleaning, traffic ability and operating stability
TREAD SECTION OVERALL
MAX LOAD AND INFLATION
STANDARD PRESSURE (kg/kpa)
DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER
RIM TRA
(mm) (mm) (mm) 50KM/H 10KM/H
** TT/TL E-3/L-3 G-3 19.50/2.5 32 185B/201A2 597 1617 9250/525 14500/650
E919 E9~9
E-3 高 E-3 高
► Extra wide transverse pattern ► Transverse pattern and oblique shallow groove
► With excellent traction performance design
► Outstanding stability and long service life ► Increase the anti-skidding performance in muddy
condition and provide with strong grip and traction
STAR TRA STANDARD
TREAD SECTION OVERALL
MAX LOAD AND INFLATION
SIZE RATING TYPE DEPTH LOAD INDEX
PRESSURE (kg/kpa)
CODE RIM (mm)
WIDTH DIAMETER TRA
(mm) (mm) 50KM/H 10KM/H
14.00R24 *** TT E-3 10.00W 30 170B/188A2
14.00R25 *** TT E-3 10.0012.0 30 28
(E919) (E929) 170I B/188A2
三_
r
雪二三
6CAS
E-2
二三
它 3 石
► Primarily designed for high speed long haul application
► Superior comfortable ride
► High-speed performance
Superior traction on all surfaces
► Mobile crane tire , designed for on-off highway application
► Offers superior durability and cool running at high speed
► This new generation of tread design offers exceptional abrasive
ness and fuel economy
I
、 ~..
,I
,I
6CAli
E-2 ,:. a.. 石
三_ 詈雪 TRANSPORTATION
.... TRUCK
...,j
6CBI
E-2 ,=,. e. 叮
r
► The tread design improves operator comfort by reducing road
noise and delivering precise handling response
► High speed capab帅es
► Excellent traction on all conditions both on and off highways
Exceptional casing durability
MAX LOAD AND INFLATION MAX LOAD AND INFLATION
STAR TRA STANDARD
TREAD SECTION OVERALL PRESSURE (kg/kpa) TREAD SECTION OVERALL PRESSURE (kg/kpa) SIZE DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER STAR TRA STANDARD DEPTH LOAD INDEX RATING TYPE CODE RIM ETRTO
J SIZE RATING TYPE WIDTH DIAMETER TRA (mm) (mm) (mm) CODE RIM (mm) (mm) (mm) 70KM/H SOKM/H 70KM/H SOKM/H
14.00R24 *** TL E-2 10.00W 23 170E 375 1368 6000/900
16.00R25 *** TL E-2 11.25/2.0 23 177E 432 1493 7300/900
(385/95R24) * ** TL E-2 10.00W 23 170F 375 1368 6000/900 (445/95R25) *** TL E-2 11 .25/2.0 23 174F 432 1493 67001900
14.00R25 *** TL E-2 10.00/1.5 23 170E 375 1368 6000/900 10.00/2.0

STAR TRA STANDARD PRESSURE (kg/kpa) STAR TRA STANDARD PRESSURE (kg/kpa)
SIZE RATING TYPE DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER
SIZE RATING TYPE CODE RIM
DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER
CODE RIM (mm)
ETRTO (mm) (mm) (mm)
ETRTO
(mm) (mm) 70KM/H SOKM/H 70KM/H SOKM/H
18.00R25 ** * TL E-2 *** TT/TL E-2 10.00/2.0
(505/95R25) 13.00/2.5 30 186E 498 1615 9500/900 385/95R25
23 170E 375 1368 6000/900
*** TT/TL E-2 10.00/2.0 23 170F 375
'.
1368 .... .. ., 6000/900
385/95R24 *** TT/TL E-2 10.00W 23 170E/170F 375 1368 6000/900(50KM/̀  H)
16.00R25 ***
三_ 匾l二三主二
6CB已
G-2 .. ......... ,
► Suitable for grader with a stable contour
► Unique pattern design offers excellent traction and grip
, '- _,, , 4
"'- _I
~-',
TREAD SECTION OVERALL
MAX LOAD AND INFLATION
STAR TRA STANDARD PRESSURE (kg/kpa)
SIZE RATING TYPE CODE RIM
DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER ETRTO
(mm) (mm) (mm) 40KM/H 10KM/H _J
14.00R24 ** TL G-2 8.00TG 26 153A8 360 1350 36501375
16.00R24 ** TL G-2 10 .00VA 28 161A8 425 1460 46251375
三_
STAR TRA SIZE RATING TYPE CODE
12.00R24 * * * TT/TL L-5S
14.00R24 * * * TT/TL L-5S
17.5R25 ** TT/TL L-5S
18.00R25 ** TL L-5S
23.5R25 ** TL L-5S
26.5R25 ** TL L-5S
29.5R25 ** TL L-5S
29.5R29 ** TL L-5S
三 :RANSPORTATION』
TRUCK
6CB7
L-5S 一呱
► Smooth, extra deep tread pattern is specially designed for loaders,
scrapers and other engineering machines which work under一
ground mine alleys, tunnels or other harsh conditions
► Special cut resistant tread compound and formula and smooth,
extra thick tread offers good performance, wear resistance and
puncture resistance against ores and coal
TREAD SECTION OVERALL
MAX LOAD AND INFLATION
STANDARD PRESSURE (kg/kpa)
RIM
DEPTH LOAD INDEX WIDTH DIAMETER TRA
(mm) (mm) (mm) SOKM/H 10KM/H
8.50 56 177A2 315 1275 7300/950
10 .00W 56 188A2 375 1418 10000/950
14.00/1.5 60 182A2 445 1399 85001650
13.00/2.5 83 204A2 498 1673 16000/825